
ONE-TIME FEES & DEPOSIT

Non-Refundable

TUITION FEES

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

20/8 to 13/12 6/1 to 28/3 14/4 to 26/6

 3-4 9,460 7,095 7,095

 4-5 11,000 8,250 8,250

 5-6 14,080 10,560 10,560

 6-7 14,800 11,100 11,100

 7-8 15,408 11,556 11,556

 8-9 16,872 12,654 12,654

 9-10 17,600 13,200 13,200

 10-11 18,400 13,800 13,800

 11-12 19,480 14,610 14,610

 12-13 19,880 14,910 14,910

 13-14 20,920 15,690 15,690

 14-15 21,720 16,290 16,290

 15-16 22,260 16,695 16,695

 16-17 14,400 10,800 10,800

 17-18 20,000 15,000 15,000

RESOURCE FEES

Term 1 Term 2 Term 3

23/8 to 15/12 8/1 to 5/4 15/4 to 28/6

480 360 360

600 450 450

600 450 450

480 360 360

Note: Fees published are subject to annual revision.

 - Fees will be pro-rated based on half month or full month according to the student's enrolment date for the term.

 - Other charges not listed above include costs for textbooks, uniforms, meals, transportation (if any), English Language Learning,

 special programmes or support, external examination fees and other personal expenses.

 - Siblings discount on tuition fees applicable for second child (10% off) and third child onwards (15% off each) as per terms and conditions.

(*Lab Fee for A-Level Science-subject students only – only one charge per student per year)

PAYMENT METHODS BANK DETAILS
Bank Maybank

Acct. Sri KDU Subang Jaya Sdn Bhd

Acct. No. 5143 4761 6231

Swift Code MBBEMYKL*

*(necessary for overseas transaction only)

Direct Debit / Please send payment advice as proof of 

payment to bursary.subang@srikdu.edu.my

1,500

1,500

1,200

23,650

Deposit

Year 3

Year 8 49,700

Year 4 42,180

Year 5 44,000

Year 6 46,000

FS 2

Year 1

Year 2

Description Ages

Description Amount (RM) Refundable / Non-Refundable

Application Fee

Registration Fee (From Y1)

Non-Refundable

Non-Refundable

Registration Fee (EYFS)

FEES SCHEDULE FOR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/25

1,000

9,000

1,200

48,700

4,500

Annual Amount (RM)

5,000

38,520

Annual Fees 

(RM)

50,000

Refundable (One term's advance notice required)

27,500

35,200

37,000

FS 1

Year 7

Secondary

A-Level

Lab Fee*

Year 9

Year 12

Primary

Year 13

52,300

Year 10 54,300

Year 11 55,650

36,000

Description

Telegraphic Transfer

Credit Card

Cheque

Please make payment at our accounts office

or through Parents Portal

Payable to Sri KDU Subang Jaya Sdn Bhd

(Visa / Master)


