

FEES SCHEDULE FOR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2024/25

ONE-TIME FEES & DEPOSIT

Description	Amount (RM)	Refundable / Non-Refundable
Application Fee	1,000	Non-Refundable
Registration Fee (EYFS)	4,500	Non-Refundable
Registration Fee (From Y1)	9,000	Non-Refundable
Deposit	5,000	Refundable (One term's advance notice required)

TUITION FEES

TOTTIONTELO					
Description	Ages	Annual Fees (RM)	Term 1 20/8 to 13/12	Term 2 6/1 to 28/3	Term 3 14/4 to 26/6
E0.4	0.4	` '			
FS 1	3-4	23,650	9,460	7,095	7,095
FS 2	4-5	27,500	11,000	8,250	8,250
Year 1	5-6	35,200	14,080	10,560	10,560
Year 2	6-7	37,000	14,800	11,100	11,100
Year 3	7-8	38,520	15,408	11,556	11,556
Year 4	8-9	42,180	16,872	12,654	12,654
Year 5	9-10	44,000	17,600	13,200	13,200
Year 6	10-11	46,000	18,400	13,800	13,800
Year 7	11-12	48,700	19,480	14,610	14,610
Year 8	12-13	49,700	19,880	14,910	14,910
Year 9	13-14	52,300	20,920	15,690	15,690
Year 10	14-15	54,300	21,720	16,290	16,290
Year 11	15-16	55,650	22,260	16,695	16,695
Year 12	16-17	36,000	14,400	10,800	10,800
Year 13	17-18	50,000	20,000	15,000	15,000

RESOURCE FEES

Description	Annual Amount (RM)	Term 1 23/8 to 15/12	Term 2 8/1 to 5/4	Term 3 15/4 to 28/6				
Primary	1,200	480	360	360				
Secondary	1,500	600	450	450				
A-Level	1,500	600	450	450				
Lab Fee*	1,200	480	360	360				

Note: Fees published are subject to annual revision.

- Fees will be pro-rated based on half month or full month according to the student's enrolment date for the term.
- Other charges not listed above include costs for textbooks, uniforms, meals, transportation (if any), English Language Learning, special programmes or support, external examination fees and other personal expenses.
- Siblings discount on tuition fees applicable for second child (10% off) and third child onwards (15% off each) as per terms and conditions. (*Lab Fee for A-Level Science-subject students only only one charge per student per year)

PAYMENT METHODS

Credit Card (Visa / Master) Cheque Please make payment at our accounts office or through Parents Portal Payable to Sri KDU Subang Jaya Sdn Bhd Direct Debit / Please send payment advice as proof of payment to bursary.subang@srikdu.edu.my

BANK DETAILS

Bank **Maybank**

Acct. Sri KDU Subang Jaya Sdn Bhd

Acct. No. 5143 4761 6231

Swift Code MBBEMYKL*

*(necessary for overseas transaction only)